

13.03.2023

Present: Sh. Ghanshyam Thakur, ld. Counsel for the petitioner.  
Ms Anju Bala, ld. Proxy counsel for R-3.

No steps have been taken for serving the L.Rs of R-2. Steps be taken again in terms of the previous order. P.F be filed within 2 weeks from today.

Put up on 10.07.2023 for further proceedings.

(Ajay Gulati-I)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
13.03.2023